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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:42PM

Assembly District 66

 328 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 293 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 13 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 6 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  640 

(13)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  627 

 503 GERALD LEBOVITS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 DONNA AUTUSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BIDWILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  506 

Unrecorded  121 

Assembly District 67

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 GERALD LEBOVITS (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:42PM

Assembly District 68

 1,191 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 843 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 61 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 9 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,104 

(61)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,043 

 1,586 GERALD LEBOVITS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALAN DERSHOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN PRUNTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BURN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARSON WENTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS RANDALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH EVANGALAKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SINCLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF DENNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT FAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONYA CHAZEN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,603 

Unrecorded  440 

Assembly District 69

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 GERALD LEBOVITS (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:42PM

Assembly District 73

 11,228 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 10,884 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 731 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 169 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,012 

(731)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,281 

 16,427 GERALD LEBOVITS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON KETCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HIRST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALARA HENDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT D. FARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALONA KATZELNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY CONEY BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA HUMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LEVANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL MENTER (WRITE-IN)

 3 AUDREY GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY CHAIKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETO O'ROURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETSY COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORAT SADIEYEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDA SCANTAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN GLUECKSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAREN SKUTCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES GREENWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE WOLFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA TENNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA LINDBLAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAISY STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN QUART (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ORIGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL THOMSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE HANRALAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PERLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SILVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAXTON HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA PORGES (WRITE-IN)

Page 4 of 15



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:42PM

Assembly District 73

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONL WALKER SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED SMYTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MCNALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BRATTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC O. CASTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SOROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERRY SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG PALM (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY WEINBERG ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY L. LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY SELTZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK ZEIDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKIE SPANIEL-CHAPIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED KUSHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENN SAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM BRANSHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE H. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CLABBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HUNTSMAN JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN P. TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SPOODERXAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAH GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN LEHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN STONBELY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FIRNEND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN D. REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY GUILFOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY HACICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISHNA WALLISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARYN RUDOFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA DOOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINEL PELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISE SPRECNMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORI SATTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE EGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARC BENGUALID (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARJORIE HIRSCHHORN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:42PM

Assembly District 73

 1 MARTON COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELODY ZUMARAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BINIAKEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ELOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MUKASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOONA HOSH INOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA SELIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ACOMB (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL NEEDHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENELOPE JENSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRY GERSHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIPPA HALLO-FOLK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN POULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON ZIMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD EDELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 4 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH BADER GINSBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HOUNSELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE ROCHKIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART SAFTCHICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN BUECHLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAL M. LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA PANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BROUSSARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS NEWMAN ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 62 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALLACE LARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HOWAD TAFT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,618 

Unrecorded  5,663 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:42PM

Assembly District 74

 952 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 703 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 62 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 18 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,735 

(62)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,673 

 1,350 GERALD LEBOVITS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON SHELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERY HARWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK G. EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD JR. BENITO (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,362 

Unrecorded  311 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:42PM

Assembly District 75

 11,150 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 8,162 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 621 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 212 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,145 

(621)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  19,524 

 15,433 GERALD LEBOVITS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEX DOMINGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX KAMINETZKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA SLADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIA S. SALZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA MICROPOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD FARBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY KREHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL GATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLAKE HORNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON BECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDACE OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAD ZLATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES TALISSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS HUGHTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIAN O'CONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL HOLLINGSHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LIVEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BLUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID H. GENDELMAN, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEMETRIOS ORFANOUDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS DURANTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 DICK CHENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON WILLETT (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMIL COSTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK C. HARSSEMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCESSCA SLADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK GETTERZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE TAYLOR COYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES FERRANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JELL WALALME (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:42PM

Assembly District 75

 1 JERED HEINRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY C. SQUILLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE TORRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL MAXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOEL SCHARFSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CAROMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TURLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CARACCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN EDELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL ROVE (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEITH KNEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM KARDASHIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA TANKOOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MACKENZIE K. OTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAO ZEDONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MAURICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN APPLEBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW CID (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ABRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL REISNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELE ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE LAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSVALDO KURT KOCR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL VANDERSLICE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 3 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH BADER GINSBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMIR BELKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN CULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 55 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLI BRAUNSCHWEIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM GUTTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,569 

Unrecorded  3,955 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:42PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 24,849 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 20,885 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,488 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 414 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  47,636 

(1,488)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  46,148 

 35,299 GERALD LEBOVITS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON KETCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HIRST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN DERSHOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALARA HENDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT D. FARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX DOMINGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX KAMINETZKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA SLADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALONA KATZELNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIA S. SALZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY CONEY BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA HUMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LEVANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA MICROPOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN PRUNTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BURN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL MENTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD FARBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY KREHA (WRITE-IN)

 3 AUDREY GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY CHAIKEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETO O'ROURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETSY COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL GATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLAKE HORNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORAT SADIEYEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON BECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDA SCANTAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN GLUECKSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDACE OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAREN SKUTCH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:42PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 CARSON WENTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAD ZLATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES GREENWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES TALISSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE WOLFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS HUGHTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS RANDALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA TENNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA LINDBLAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAISY STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMIAN O'CONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN QUART (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL HOLLINGSHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LIVEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ORIGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL THOMSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE HANRALAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BLUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID H. GENDELMAN, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PERLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SILVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAXTON HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH EVANGALAKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEMETRIOS ORFANOUDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS DURANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA PORGES (WRITE-IN)

 2 DICK CHENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON WILLETT (WRITE-IN)

 6 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONL WALKER SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA AUTUSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED SMYTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MCNALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMIL COSTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BRATTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC O. CASTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK C. HARSSEMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCESSCA SLADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK GETTERZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:42PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 GEORGE SOROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERRY SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG PALM (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY WEINBERG ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY L. LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY SELTZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK ZEIDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKIE SPANIEL-CHAPIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE TAYLOR COYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES FERRANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SINCLAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED KUSHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON SHELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF DENNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERY HARWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JELL WALALME (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENN SAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERED HEINRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY C. SQUILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM BRANSHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE H. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE TORRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL MAXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOEL SCHARFSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CAROMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CLABBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HUNTSMAN JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN P. TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SPOODERXAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TURLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAH GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN LEHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN STONBELY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CARACCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FIRNEND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN D. REYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN EDELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL ROVE (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEITH KNEE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:42PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 KEVIN MALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM KARDASHIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY GUILFOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY HACICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISHNA WALLISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARYN RUDOFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA DOOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINEL PELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA TANKOOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISE SPRECNMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORI SATTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE EGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MACKENZIE K. OTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAO ZEDONG (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARC BENGUALID (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARJORIE HIRSCHHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK G. EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MAURICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN APPLEBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTON COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW CID (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELODY ZUMARAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ABRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BINIAKEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ELOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MUKASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL REISNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELE ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE LAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MAYER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOONA HOSH INOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSVALDO KURT KOCR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA SELIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ACOMB (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL NEEDHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL VANDERSLICE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENELOPE JENSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRY GERSHON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:42PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 PIPPA HALLO-FOLK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD JR. BENITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT FAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN POULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON ZIMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD EDELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 8 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUTH BADER GINSBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMIR BELKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HOUNSELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN CULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONYA CHAZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE ROCHKIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART SAFTCHICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN BUECHLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAL M. LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA PANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BIDWILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BROUSSARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS NEWMAN ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 129 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALLACE LARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLI BRAUNSCHWEIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM GUTTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HOWAD TAFT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  35,658 

Unrecorded  10,490 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:42PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 1, 2020.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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